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VIEGA GROUP

WC flush plate for Prevista

Model 8614.1
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WC flush plate for Prevista
Visign for Style 24

« for all Prevista concealed cisterns
» plastic

« manual flush actuation from front or top, dual flush technology
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Components

fixing frame, actuating rod set, fixing bolt

Model 8614.1

DESIGN

Article

Cover plate

alpine white plastic

chrome matt plastic
chrome-plated plastic

jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured plastic
jet black acrylic

jet black acrylic

plastic special colour

plastic metallic colour

gold-plated plastic

) Delivery time for customer-

individual range: 8 weeks plus

shipping; non-returnable!

2) Delivery time for customer-

individual range: 10 weeks plus

shipping; non-returnable!

Spare parts list
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MANUALS

Actuator

alpine white plastic

chrome matt plastic

chrome-plated plastic

jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured plastic

matt jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured plastic

plastic special colour

plastic metallic colour

gold-plated plastic
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PU

Article

773 281

773274

773 267

773 304

773 298

773 311

773 328

773335 1)

773342 1)

7733592
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1 - Actuating rod set
Model Number 8580.62

m 2 - WC base frame
Model Number 8580.50

Accessory list

WC tablet holder for Prevista
Model Number 8653.1

WC installation frame for Prevista
Model Number 8651.1

Sticker
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Cover plate

alpine white plastic
chrome matt plastic
chrome-plated plastic
jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured
plastic

jet black acrylic

jet black acrylic

plastic special colour
plastic metallic colour

gold-plated plastic

CAD files

Actuator

alpine white plastic
chrome matt plastic
chrome-plated plastic
jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured
plastic

matt jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured
plastic

plastic special colour
plastic metallic colour

gold-plated plastic

warehouse labels (box)

+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
+ ¥
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warehouse labels (sticker)
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Article

773 281

773274

773 267

773 304

773 298

773 311

773 328

773 335

773 342

773 359
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DWG2D v

Cover plate

alpine white plastic

chrome matt plastic
chrome-plated plastic

jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured plastic
jet black acrylic

jet black acrylic

plastic special colour

plastic metallic colour

gold-plated plastic

Assembling

File format
(Please choose)
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Actuator

alpine white plastic

chrome matt plastic

chrome-plated plastic

jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured plastic

matt jet black plastic

stainless steel coloured plastic

plastic special colour

plastic metallic colour

gold-plated plastic

User manual WC flush plate for Prevista

?, Model 8614.1
-5 Model Number: 8614.1

User manual WC flush plate for Prevista
Model Number: 8614.1 | File...
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file size

0.7 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB

0.5 MB
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Article

773 281

773 274

773 267

773 304

773 298

773 311

773 328

773 335

773 342

773 359
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Copyright Notice:

Sanitary and heating systems from Viega are recognized branded
products: product quality with system warranty.

Furthermore, liability agreements have been concluded with the
ZVSHK (Zentralverband Sanitér Heizung Klima) and the BTGA
(Bundesindustrieverband Technische Gebaudeausristung e. V.)
for Viega branded products. Exceptions: brass threaded fittings
and brass tap extensions. The selection of raw materials for high
product standards, modern production, the use of auxiliary
equipment as well as packaging occurs with due care and attention
to reasonable economic and ecological principles. In doing

so, Viega products are well known among architects, planners,
wholesale traders and specialist companies involved in building
services technology. Sales of Viega products are traditionally
completed via wholesale specialists.

The Viega quality management system is certified in accordance
with DIN EN ISO 9001.

The illustrations and details in this document are not binding. We
reserve all rights for technical amendments. All details concerning
materials refer to the parts which come into contact with

water. All measurements specify mm. PU = packaging units.
References on the viega.com website to “Viega”, depending on
the particular context, refer either to the Viega corporate group,
comprising Viega GmbH & Co. KG as well as their direct or indirect
subsidiaries, or to the Viega brand. The individual companies

of the Viega group are separate and independent legal entities
and as such act independently. “Viega” is therefore not
necessarily to be interpreted as a reference to a specific company
of the Viega group.
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